
1 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学 5 48.42 27.14 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T< < 6.72 -1.14 5.58-3 -4 -4 -2 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 2 1 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 0 1

26.35 27.14

Composition 1.33 5.305.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.405.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.305.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

21.28

2 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 41.33 22.12 20.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

21.63 22.12

Composition 1.33 5.154.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.104.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.954.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

20.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP　女子
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3 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 40.66 22.98 19.68 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 0 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.250 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 0 1

23.10 22.98

Composition 1.33 4.804.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.254.75 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50

19.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 38.23 19.08 19.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T< < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -0.97 1.13-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 2 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 2 2 2

19.26 19.08

Composition 1.33 4.904.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

19.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP　女子
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5 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 37.84 17.76 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.52 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

17.40 17.76

Composition 1.33 5.004.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.954.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.154.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

20.08

6 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 8 37.77 18.01 21.76 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 0 2

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp4 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

4 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.090 2 2 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

18.59 18.01

Composition 1.33 5.504.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.25

Presentation 1.33 5.354.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.504.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 6.25

21.76

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP　女子
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7 清  水  愛  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 6 37.75 19.74 19.01 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+2T << 3.00 -0.58 2.42-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 2

20.99 19.74

Composition 1.33 4.804.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.804.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.704.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

19.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 7 34.58 18.02 17.56 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.07 2.29-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

20.03 18.02

Composition 1.33 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

17.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP　女子
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9 須  藤  怜  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 33.48 15.93 18.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.27 1.37-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 0 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 2 2

5 2F+COMBO 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 0 1

18.86 15.93

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP　女子
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